
2025 PHILADELPHIA EAGLES MEDIA GUIDE

ROSTERS 2024 SNAP COUNTS

OFFENSE Dal @KC LAR @TB Den @NYG @Min NYG @GB Det @Dal Chi @LAC LV @Was @Buf Was Snaps Pct

TOTAL PLAYS 63 60 67 57 247

Q
B

Jalen Hurts 63 60 67 57 247 100%

Sam Howell DNP DNP DNP IA 0 0%

Tanner McKee IA IA IA DNP 0 0%

R
B

Saquon Barkley 50 50 63 48 211 85%

A.J. Dillon 8 10 5 8 31 13%

Will Shipley 5 IA IA 3 8 3%

Tank Bigsby X 0 0 0 0 0%

Ben VanSumeren 0 IR IR IR 0 0%

W
R

A.J. Brown 55 58 62 55 230 93%

DeVonta Smith 56 45 64 52 217 88%

Jahan Dotson 29 22 52 31 134 54%

Darius Cooper 2 12 6 IR 20 8%

John Metchie 1 7 2 5 15 6%

Xavier Gipson X X X IA 0 0%

TE

Dallas Goedert 52 IA 61 43 156 63%

Grant Calcaterra 37 53 13 28 131 53%

Kylen Granson 17 34 2 4 57 23%

Cameron Latu PS 6 5 8 19 8%

O
FF

EN
SI

V
E 

LI
N

E

Cam Jurgens 63 60 67 57 247 100%

Jordan Mailata 63 60 67 57 247 100%

Tyler Steen 63 60 67 52 242 98%

Landon Dickerson 52 60 67 57 236 96%

Lane Johnson 63 60 10 43 176 71%

Fred Johnson 0 1 42 14 57 23%

Matt Pryor 0 0 15 5 20 8%

Brett Toth 11 0 0 0 11 4%

Kenyon Green IA X IA X 0 0%

Drew Kendall IA IA IA IA 0 0%

Cameron Williams IA IR IR IR 0 0%

DEFENSE Dal @KC LAR @TB Den @NYG @Min NYG @GB Det @Dal Chi @LAC LV @Was @Buf Was Snaps Pct

TOTAL PLAYS 61 60 66 72 259

D
L

Moro Ojomo 55 42 33 48 178 69%

Jordan Davis 53 32 45 39 169 65%

Jalen Carter DNP 48 60 49 157 61%

Byron Young 22 10 10 22 64 25%

Gabe Hall 5 PS PS PS 5 2%

Ty Robinson IA 0 DNP 2 2 1%

LB

Zack Baun 61 60 66 72 259 100%

Jihaad Campbell 56 58 63 70 247 95%

Jalyx Hunt 39 34 43 52 168 65%

Nolan Smith 52 44 46 IR 142 55%

Joshua Uche 19 16 19 30 84 32%

Za'Darius Smith X 20 24 36 80 31%

Patrick Johnson 12 6 IA 15 33 13%

Ogbo Okoronkwo IA IA IA 4 4 2%

Jeremiah Trotter Jr. 0 0 0 1 1 1%

Smael Mondon 0 0 0 0 0 0%

Azeez Ojulari IA IA IA IA 0 0%

D
EF

EN
SI

V
E 

BA
C

K
S

Reed Blankenship 61 60 66 72 259 100%

Cooper DeJean 61 60 66 72 259 100%

Quinyon Mitchell 61 60 66 72 259 100%

Andrew Mukuba 51 48 49 72 220 85%

Adoree' Jackson 42 43 38 IA 123 47%

Kelee Ringo 0 0 0 59 59 23%

Sydney Brown 14 14 20 1 49 19%

Jakorian Bennett 7 5 12 IR 24 9%

Parry Nickerson PS PS PS 3 3 1%

Marcus Epps 0 0 0 1 1 1%

Mac McWilliams 0 DNP 0 0 0 0%



2025 PHILADELPHIA EAGLES MEDIA GUIDE

ROSTERS 2024 SNAP COUNTS

SPECIAL TEAMS Dal @KC LAR @TB Den @NYG @Min NYG @GB Det @Dal Chi @LAC LV @Was @Buf Was Snaps Pct

TOTAL PLAYS 22 24 28 33 107

Jeremiah Trotter Jr. 17 19 24 28 88 82%

Sydney Brown 16 19 24 28 87 81%

Kelee Ringo 18 19 25 12 74 69%

Kylen Granson 13 16 16 23 68 64%

Smael Mondon 13 15 16 23 67 63%

Marcus Epps 13 16 19 15 63 59%

Patrick Johnson 17 20 IA 23 60 56%

Cameron Latu PS 15 16 23 54 50%

Grant Calcaterra 11 5 14 18 48 45%

Jordan Davis 9 8 12 10 39 36%

Joshua Uche 10 4 13 11 38 36%

Jake Elliott 9 8 8 11 36 34%

Charley Hughlett 7 9 7 13 36 34%

Braden Mann 7 9 7 13 36 34%

Will Shipley 7 IA IA 23 30 28%

Jalyx Hunt 4 5 13 5 27 25%

John Metchie 5 7 12 0 24 22%

Tank Bigsby X 4 12 6 22 21%

Moro Ojomo 5 4 8 5 22 21%

Cooper DeJean 6 5 6 4 21 20%

Byron Young 4 4 8 5 21 20%

Jakorian Bennett 5 7 8 IR 20 19%

Jalen Carter DNP 4 9 4 17 16%

Darius Cooper 5 6 6 IR 17 16%

Landon Dickerson 4 4 3 5 16 15%

Fred Johnson 4 4 3 5 16 15%

Jordan Mailata 4 4 3 5 16 15%

Matt Pryor 4 4 3 5 16 15%

Brett Toth 4 4 3 5 16 15%

Tyler Steen 4 4 3 4 15 14%

Parry Nickerson PS PS PS 14 14 13%

Mac McWilliams 1 DNP 1 11 13 12%

Jahan Dotson 2 3 1 4 10 9%

A.J. Dillon 4 1 0 0 5 5%

Ty Robinson IA 4 DNP 1 5 5%

Gabe Hall 4 PS PS PS 4 4%

Zack Baun 1 1 1 0 3 3%

Reed Blankenship 1 1 1 0 3 3%

Jihaad Campbell 1 0 1 0 2 2%

Adoree' Jackson 1 0 1 IA 2 2%

Nolan Smith 1 0 1 IR 2 2%

A.J. Brown 0 1 0 0 1 1%

Cam Jurgens 0 0 0 1 1 1%

DeVonta Smith 0 1 0 0 1 1%

Ben VanSumeren 1 IR IR IR 1 1%


